Zion Lutheran Preschool

2020/2021 Tentative School Calendar

We will determine how open house will be handled in the month of August. 
Please anticipate changes to our calendar.  
We will keep you up to date.

Tuesday September 8 




Tues/Thurs classes begin









Wednesday, September 9




Mon/Wed/Fri classes begin









Monday, October 12





NO SCHOOL - Staff inservice

Parent/Teacher Conferences
*CONFERENCES DURING SCHOOL HOURS*
Monday, November 23



NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, November 24



NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November 25 thru



NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break
     Friday, November 27

 


          Happy Thanksgiving!

Sunday, December 13



      Christmas Program 11:00am Service


Monday, December 21 thru


              Christmas Break 
      Friday, January 1



            MERRY CHRISTMAS 

Monday, January 4




School resumes - Mon/Wed/Fri classes

Tuesday, January 5




School resumes - Tues/Thurs classes
Monday, January 18 



NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day


Friday, February 12





NO SCHOOL - Staff inservice 

Monday, February 15




NO SCHOOL – President’s Day

Monday, March 29 thru Monday, April 5

  
NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK







HAPPY EASTER

Tuesday, April 6




School resumes - Tues/Thurs classes
Wednesday, April 7


  

School resumes - Mon/Wed/Fri classes

Parent/Teacher Conferences
*CONFERENCES DURING SCHOOL HOURS*
Thursday, May 13




NO SCHOOL 
Friday, May 14




NO SCHOOL


Tuesday, May 25




Last day of class - Tues/Thurs classes









3’s end of year celebration








Wednesday, May 26




      Last day of classes MWF & M-F






     

FIELD DAY!  

Wednesday, May 26





 4’s graduation 6:30pm 








 

*Dates are subject to change.*  

*A revised calendar will be sent home if any changes are made.*


